

Peacock Arts Trail Disclaimer

Visitors to the Peacock Arts Trail do so at their own risk and children should be adequately supervised. Artist's studios are working environments, and special care must be taken when visiting them.

The organisers of the Peacock Arts Trail and the artists cannot be responsible for any damage, injury or loss sustained by any member of the public.

The Peacock Arts Trail has tried to ensure that the contents and information it provides on its website and the brochure is accurate at the time of posting or printing. Unfortunately the organisers of The Peacock Arts Trail cannot guarantee the accuracy of contents or information contained in its pages and any person using information contained in them does so entirely at their own risk.

The organisers are extremely grateful to Corsham Town Council and Heywood Prep for their support of the trail.



